Position Other Positions Held

Code&Housing Enforcement
Chief

Building Inspector IlI

Building Inspector IV
Supervising Building Inspector
Principal Building Inspector
Program Specialist

Building Inspector IV

Building Inspector IlI

Building Inspector lll

Building Inspector IlI
Supervising Building Inspector
Building Inspector llI

Building Inspector lll

Building Inspector IlI
Customer Service Specialist

Building Inspector I

Code Enforcement Officer

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs

Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs

Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs

Total Wages

$99,992

$94,043

$89,259

$88,358

$87,613

$86,799

$86,746

$82,590

$82,382

$81,774

$80,465

$78,039

$73,922

$71.416

$53,341

$53,264

$52,060

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,186

$18,760

$24,441

$15,866

$29,902

$25,796

$13,562

$21,015

$21,366

$23,706

$31,733

$21,392

$23,760

$23,652

$8,193

$17,050

$20,768



Customer Service Rep

Code Enforcement Officer

Customer Service Specialist

Account Clerk Il

Building Inspector lll

Accounting Technician

Building Inspector lll

Operations Manager

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs

Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs
Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs

Housing & Dangerous
Bldgs

$47,167

$46,409

$44,817

$43,212

$37,060

$35,689

$35,223

$28,715

$7,482

$19,007

$23,917

$16,008

$10,012

$13,963

$10,131

$23



