Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Code&Housing Enforcement Chief		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$99,992	\$19,186
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$94,043	\$18,760
Building Inspector IV		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$89,259	\$24,441
Supervising Building Inspector		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$88,358	\$15,866
Principal Building Inspector		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$87,613	\$29,902
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$86,799	\$25,796
Building Inspector IV		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$86,746	\$13,562
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$82,590	\$21,015
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$82,382	\$21,366
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$81,774	\$23,706
Supervising Building Inspector		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$80,465	\$31,733
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$78,039	\$21,392
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$73,922	\$23,760
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$71,416	\$23,652
Customer Service Specialist		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$53,341	\$8,193
Building Inspector II		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$53,264	\$17,050
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$52,060	\$20,768

Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$47,167	\$7,482
Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$46,409	\$19,007
Customer Service Specialist	Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$44,817	\$23,917
Account Clerk II	Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$43,212	\$16,008
Building Inspector III	Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$37,060	\$10,012
Accounting Technician	Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$35,689	\$13,963
Building Inspector III	Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$35,223	\$10,131
Operations Manager	Sacramento	Housing & Dangerous Bldgs	\$28,715	\$23